Patsidde Temenlany PTA

2025-26 Board Members

President, Alice Frederich president@parksidepta.net
Vice President 1, Maria Mazarakis vicepresident@parksidepta.net
Vice President 2, Jen McKay vicepresident2@parksidepta.net

Secretary, Angie Pope secretary@parksidepta.net

Treasurer, Devon Miles treasurer@parksidepta.net

Academic Affairs Co-Chair, Priya Dharshini academicaffairs@parksidepta.net

Academic Affairs Co-Chair, Satbir Minhas academicaffairs2@parksidepta.net

Auditing Chair, Kara Stout auditor@parksidepta.net
Advocacy Chair, Ericka Davies advocacy@parksidepta.net
Community Affairs Co-Chair, Jen McKay communityaffairs@parksidepta.net

Community Affairs Co-Chair, Angie Pope = communityaffairs2@parksidepta.net

Hospitality, Kristen Merryman hospitality@parksidepta.net
Room Parent Coordinator, Lindsay Santiago roomparentcoordinator@parksidepta.net
Student Affairs, Stefanie Henson studentaffairs@parksidepta.net
Member at Large 1, Clarisa Gomes memberatlargel@parksidepta.net
Member at Large 2, Neil Shrubak memberatlarge2@parksidepta.net
Membership Chair, Deepti Bhanot membership@parksidepta.net

Principal, Ted Hudson ehusdon@wecpss.net

Assistant Principal, Bill Helfrich whelfrich@wcpss.net




